
OSB 12 2.5MX1.25M

I.D.: 97062866

Data publicarii	08.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 777,54 RON - 777,54 RON

Descriere: CAP PZ 1 2.000 BUC 0.65 1.30 1.68 3.36 MANUSI BUCK BLACK 1.000 PER 2.42 2.42 3.36 3.36
SURUB LEMN 3X35 130.000 BUC 0.03 3.90 0.05 6.50 BURGHIU SDS+ 6X160X100 1.000 BUC
4.00 4.00 5.88 5.88 SPRAY MARCAJ ROZ 1.000 BUC 20.70 20.70 28.99 28.99 OSB 12
2.5MX1.25M 13.000 BUC 44.40 577.20 55.46 720.98 SURUB LEMN 4X40 50,000 BUC 0,08
4,00 SAIBA OTEL CAUCIUC4,8X16 50 BUC 0,09 4,50
